LG PORTABLE MONITOR
HOME ENTERTAINMENT
17MT70.ASDU1
17” LG gram +view IPS Portable Monitor with USB Type-C
K
EY
 F
EA
TU
RE
S
PR
O
D
U
C
T
IN
FO
© 2025  LG Electronics USA, Inc. All rights reserved. “LG Life’s Good” is a registered trademark of LG Corp. All other product and brand names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners. Design, features and specifications are
subject to change without notice. Non-metric weights and measurements are approximate. Some features may require Internet access. Content and services may vary by product and are subject to change without notice. 1/14/2025
GENERAL  INFORMATION
Model 17MT70.ASDU1
Product Category gram +view
Color Titan Silver
DISPLAY
Size (Inch) 17inch
Resolution WQXGA (2560x1600)
Ratio 16:10
Panel Type IPS Non Touch
Pol Anti-Glare
Refresh Rate 60Hz
Brightness 350nit
Color Gamut DCI-P3 99% (Typical)
CONNECTIVITY
Speaker Stereo Speaker
PORTS/CONNECTION
USB Type C USB 3.2 Gen1x1 Type C (x2, with Power
Delivery, Display Port)
HDMI HDMI (mini-HDMI port)
DIMENSIONS / WEIGHT
Dimension (W x D x H) 14.9 x 10.4 x 0.35 inch
Shipping Dimension (W x D x H) 18.6 x 13.7 x 2.7 inch
Weight (lb) 1.72 lbs
Shipping Weight (lb) 2.65 lbs
WARRANTY / UPC
Limited Warranty 1 year parts and labor
UPC 195174109915
Country of origin China
17” WQXGA (2560x1600) Anti-Glare IPS Non Touch Portable Display
350 nits Brightness
DCI-P3 99% (Typical) Color Gamut
USB Type-C, mini HDMI Connectivity